Clean Solutions
Bubble Wrap - Product Guide
� Bubble wrap offers a cost effective solution for void filling, interleaving.
wrapping and cushioning.
� Bubble wrap is tough and economical, offering high performance and long lasting
cushioning.
Small Bubble Wrap Rolls -
10mm diameter air bubble protection
Roll Size Quantity Order Code
300mm x 100m 5 Rolls ZBUB006
500mm x 100m 3 Rolls ZBUB005
750mm x 100m 2 Rolls ZBUB004
1000mm x 100m 1 Roll ZBUB003
1200mm x 100m 1 Roll ZBUB002
1500mm x 100m 1 Roll ZBUB001
Large Bubble Wrap Rolls -
25mm diameter air bubble protection
Roll Size Quantity Order Code
300mm x 50m 5 Rolls ZBUB009
500mm x 50m 3 Rolls ZBUB011
750mm x 50m 2 Rolls ZBUB008
1000mm x 50m 1 Roll ZBUB007
1200mm x 50m 1 Roll ZBUB010
Clean Solutions Limited
North East Depot: Callerton Avenue, North Shields, Tyne & Wear NE29 8LZ
Telephone: 0191 2572798 Fax: 0191 2963344
North West Depot: Unit 1, Avery Trading Estate, Kenwood Road, Reddish, Stockport SK5 6PH
Telephone: 0161 9479947 Fax: 0161 9479940
E-mail: enquiries@cleansolutions.co.uk
Online: www.janitorialonline.co.uk